
Tuesday, October 2
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.39 oy Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

: ZB 1070ages m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. QO Doctor Pau!
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Face. Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D. .

1.45 Andrews Sisters
2. 0 Down Harmony Lane
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Harry Grove Trio
3.45 Kay Starr4.0 Light Concert
4.30 Records at Random5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Anderson Family
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Not for Publication
8.45 Variety Time
3 Famous Trials9.30 Night Life10. Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)— Pda, Man from Maloba (first epi-sode
10.45 Late Night Variety12. Q Ciose down

o) Siveage
6. 9 a.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Rallway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. QO Mid Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Interlude2.15 Celebrity Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Afternoon Variety .

5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Raiph Marterie Orchestra
The Four Lads
The Olympic Flame
Reserved
It’s in the Bag
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8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Pil Tell You a Tale
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Ella Fitgerald
9.45 Top Tunes of 1939
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Soft and Soothing
10.30 The Man from Maloba (first epi-
sode)
10.45 Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

3ZB twee
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
3.15 Off You Go, Junior
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)42, 0 Lunchtime Music4.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Prelude to Afternoon2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNeb),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Concert Time
4.30 Modern Orchestras and Chorus5. 0 The Ink Spots
5.15 Variety
5.45 Styled for Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mealtime Melody
6.30 Recent Additions to Our Library7.9 The Olympic Flame
7.30 The Hardy Family
8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.30 Film Hits
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Supper Music
10. 0 A Little Bit of French
10.30Ns Man from Maloba (first epi-sode
10.45 Fun with "Fats"
141. 0 Sydenham Is On The Air (Maureen
Garina)
11.30 Before We Say Goodnight
12. 0 Close down

AZB wor mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session8.30 Musical Album0 Doctor Paul
15 Out of the Dark
.30 Career Girl45 Portia Faces Life
0 Melodious Moments
30 Shopping Reporter Session
QO Lunch Music
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1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour Prudénoe Greg-ory), featuring at 3.0, AWoman in Love3.30 The Orchestra and the Song
5. 0 Light and Lively

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Melody Lane
The Olympic Flame
Rick O’Shea
It’s in the Bag
Famous Secrets

8.45 Variety Tim>2
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Linger Awhile
10. 0 Recent Releases
10.15 Organ Interlude
10.30 The Man from Maloba (first epi-sode)
10.45 Accent on the Artist
11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down
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i XH 1310oe m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session15 Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)Out of the Dark
David’s Children
Invincible Kate .

The Street With No NameMid Morning MoodsMusical Mailbox (Cambridge)p.m, Lunch Music °

Rowan LodgeWomen’s Hour (Bettie Loe),aturing at 2.30, Shadows of DoubtArtists Various
The Layton StoryConcert ArtistsAir Adventures of Biggles: StarryCrown
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Tea Dance
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Early Evening Musicale

Ort

6. 0
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report
pared by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. Meatducers’ Board Schedule of Prices

re-ro-
The Queen’s Men

7.30 Starlight Theatre (first broadcast)8. 0 It’s in the Baq8.30 Musitime
9. 0 Odette9.33 Cabaret Style10. O Late Night Variety10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests0 Morning Waltz

5 Songs with Lanny Ross
. 0 Angel's Flight15 Simon Mystery
O Career Girl222000

ere

3

10.45 My Other Love
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
11.30 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela), feature
ing at 3.0, Out of the Dark
3.30 Light Concert
4. 0 The Orchestras of George Towneand Bobby Byrne4.20 South Sea Serenades4.40 Songs of Harry. Lauder: GeorgeElrick and the Starqazers5. Anglo-American Variety5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
e

5.45 Mambo Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songtime: Kenneth McKellar
6.15 Ferko String Band6.30 Sonas that Soild a Million7. 0 Starlight Theatre (first broadcast)7.30 Speed Car
8. 0 1956 Mobil Song Quest: WanganulDistrict Final
8.30 The Hunted One9.0 The Joker

;9.30 Music by Brass and Bands10. 0 The Four Freshmen
10.15 Swingtime10.30 Close down

AIAwieem6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter’s Session9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love10.30 Career Girl (first episode)10.45 Laura Chilton (first episode)11. 0 Music for the Housewife11.30 Designed for Day-Dreamers12. 0 Midday Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.. (firstepisode) ;

2. 0 Concert Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan an3.30 For Your Afternoon ListeningPleasure
5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.45 Passing Parade (first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Diners
6.30 Let’s Laugh and be Happy7. 0 The -Olympic Flame (first broad«
)7.30 Horatio Hornblower (first episode)8. 0 It’s In the Bag (first broadcast)

8.30 Reserved9. 0 John Turner’s Family (first epi-sode)
9.30 They’ll Sing for Your Supper10. 0 Latest L.P. Releases
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS
sts |
be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. ox 6098,Wellington: Twelve months, 26/-; six months,

All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

THRILLING NEW SERIAL FOR 1ZB LISTENERSITHE MAN FROM MALOBA
FIRST EXCITING EPISODE: 10-30p.m . TUESDAY, OCT. 2nd

BtnSa30 KhdDramatic entertainment at its best! Your favourite actorsin a new, thrill-packed drama of intrigue, suspense, excite-
Ilorhe Toniwhg laniwha;

M
mentl Don't miss a single episode. Every Tuesday and
Thursday, IZB;at 10.30p.m:~it's theTaniwha programme: 31b S0,1POmdIR

For really clean clothes dazzling white washes, BLUE
use Taniwha Soap Powder or Taniwha Blue. Both ALsturdostrecommended for all types of washing machines. Ponotm

uSE GUARANTEED TANIWHA" PRoDucTs Blues4S Soulb]It
Washesz

New!|
PerfumED!


